
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENPRIYA MISHRAVU25PSSAMA006012 1  95.00  92.70 93.28

GENNILIMA BERAVU25PSSAMA009309 2  92.80  86.50 88.08

GENSUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008632 3  94.80  85.26 87.65

OBC-BRANUARA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010167 4  90.60  81.40 83.70

GENLALITA ADHIKARYVU25PSSAMA000810 5  86.00  81.84 82.88

OBC-APIU MAJHIVU25PSSAMA005488 6  95.20  78.20 82.45

GENAPARNA DASVU25PSSAMA002401 7  82.80  82.14 82.31

SCMANASHI JANAVU25PSSAMA001375 8  87.80  80.00 81.95

GENRUPALI PRADHANVU25PSSAMA003774 9  87.40  79.40 81.40

STSUMITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA006173 10  89.20  78.60 81.25

GENPRIYA DUTTAVU25PSSAMA004889 11  87.20  79.20 81.20

GENSOUMILI GHATAKVU25PSSAMA002206 12  92.80  76.90 80.88

OBC-ARACHANA KHUTIAVU25PSSAMA007053 13  94.20  76.30 80.78

GENDEBASREE MAJHIVU25PSSAMA005479 14  94.80  76.10 80.78

OBC-BSUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 15  88.60  78.00 80.65Y

GENSUMANA MAITIVU25PSSAMA000817 16  88.80  77.11 80.03

GENRUMPA DALAPATIVU25PSSAMA003816 17  87.20  77.50 79.93

GENMOUMITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA007347 18  83.40  78.70 79.88

GENPAYAL PRADHANVU25PSSAMA003960 19  86.60  77.50 79.78

GENMOULI JANAVU25PSSAMA003137 20  92.00  75.40 79.55

GENSANGITA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA007083 21  86.80  76.80 79.30
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GENSONALI DASVU25PSSAMA009459 22  92.00  74.20 78.65

GENPIYALI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA000055 23  88.60  74.90 78.33

GENTANUSRI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002365 24  91.60  73.70 78.18

GENRIYA GHARAVU25PSSAMA007893 25  90.00  74.20 78.15

GENTAPASI DAS ADHIKARIVU25PSSAMA003164 26  91.40  73.70 78.13

GENSNEHA SARKARVU25PSSAMA004938 27  81.40  77.00 78.10

SCSANCHAYITA BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA002432 28  81.60  76.30 77.63

GENBASANTI GAYENVU25PSSAMA004655 29  90.00  73.34 77.51

SCPRIYANKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA009255 30  83.80  75.40 77.50

GENMENAKHI BIDVU25PSSAMA010082 31  89.60  73.40 77.45

GENARPITA BERAVU25PSSAMA012318 32  88.20  73.70 77.33

OBC-BSARATHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012287 33  91.40  72.28 77.06

GENSANGITA BAGVU25PSSAMA008128 34  89.00  73.00 77.00

GENPRIYANKA PAULVU25PSSAMA008152 35  89.40  72.70 76.88

GENPUJA KARAKVU25PSSAMA000984 36  88.20  73.00 76.80

SCMANAROMA DASVU25PSSAMA002800 37  90.20  72.10 76.63

GENSHRABANI PATRAVU25PSSAMA004254 38  81.20  74.80 76.40

GENPUSPA MAITIVU25PSSAMA004877 39  85.60  73.21 76.31

GENRAHUL PANDAVU25PSSAMA004367 40  84.00  73.70 76.28

GENSUMITA BHOWMIKVU25PSSAMA007879 41  90.00  71.70 76.28

OBC-BTANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001604 42  76.40  76.20 76.25
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OBC-BHEMAMALINI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003736 43  85.40  73.20 76.25

GENPAYEL GHOSHVU25PSSAMA000194 44  91.20  70.80 75.90

OBC-BCHUMKI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA000991 45  89.60  71.30 75.88

GENSHILPA SINGHAVU25PSSAMA002284 46  81.00  74.10 75.83

GENFALGUNI BERAVU25PSSAMA002662 47  81.00  74.00 75.75

GENDEBNILA PALVU25PSSAMA003768 48  84.20  72.80 75.65

STSATIMA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009246 49  82.60  73.20 75.55

OBC-BBIPASA MAHATOVU25PSSAMA008796 50  84.00  72.67 75.50

GENPUSPENDU BIKASH PALVU25PSSAMA008681 51  83.20  72.40 75.10

GENKAKOLI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA008433 52  92.40  69.31 75.08

GENDIPIKA DASVU25PSSAMA007790 53  91.00  69.60 74.95

OBC-BJUHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA006591 54  85.20  70.80 74.40

GENKUSAL CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA007965 55  92.00  68.20 74.15

GENSAMPRITI HAITVU25PSSAMA008340 56  92.80  67.78 74.04

OBC-BBARNALI SAUVU25PSSAMA008093 57  87.80  69.40 74.00

GENSURANJANA JANAVU25PSSAMA005870 58  70.60  75.10 73.98

GENBEBI BERAVU25PSSAMA003000 59  88.00  69.30 73.98

SCSUSMITA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003981 60  84.40  70.00 73.60

GENSUTAPA SANBIGRAHIVU25PSSAMA008148 61  90.60  67.90 73.58

STRIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA005190 62  86.20  69.30 73.53

GENSUMANA PATRAVU25PSSAMA004325 63  74.40  73.20 73.50
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GENNANDA DULAL MISHRAVU25PSSAMA000708 64  89.20  68.00 73.30

GENSUMITA PATRAVU25PSSAMA011234 65  88.80  67.90 73.13

GENRAKHI BAGVU25PSSAMA007959 66  89.00  67.70 73.03

GENSHANTI JANAVU25PSSAMA012109 67  97.60  64.84 73.03

SCMANTU MALLICKVU25PSSAMA005882 68  90.60  66.80 72.75

SCSONALI DIASIVU25PSSAMA010781 69  91.00  66.60 72.70

OBC-ASUTAPA BARIKVU25PSSAMA006127 70  93.00  65.60 72.45

OBC-BSONIA RANAVU25PSSAMA007833 71  79.40  70.03 72.37

SCPRADIP GHORAIVU25PSSAMA006267 72  75.20  71.40 72.35

GENSATHI RANI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA009700 73  89.00  66.78 72.34

GENMAMPI MAITYVU25PSSAMA004132 74  83.40  68.60 72.30

GENRITIKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA009096 75  93.80  65.00 72.20

GENLIPIKA GOSWAMIVU25PSSAMA005093 76  90.00  66.20 72.15

SCMANDIRA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003799 77  84.80  67.90 72.13

GENNABANITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011017 78  91.40  65.50 71.98

GENJYOTSNA DUARYVU25PSSAMA004157 79  91.00  65.60 71.95

GENSUDIPA CHOWDHURYVU25PSSAMA008242 80  87.00  66.80 71.85

GENSUPRITI GHORAIVU25PSSAMA003695 81  68.00  72.80 71.60

GENARPITA GHORAIVU25PSSAMA000730 82  84.80  67.20 71.60

GENSONALIKA DEYVU25PSSAMA003167 83  89.60  65.60 71.60

GENPUJA SATPATHIVU25PSSAMA005842 84  85.40  66.90 71.53
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GENDABAJYATI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA008454 85  85.00  67.00 71.50

OBC-BPUNAM MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008451 86  71.40  71.30 71.33

GENPRIYA SAMANTAVU25PSSAMA009166 87  80.20  68.30 71.28

SCMOUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001769 88  84.00  67.00 71.25

GENSUSMITA SINGHAVU25PSSAMA003614 89  91.00  64.50 71.13

GENSAMPA MISHRAVU25PSSAMA012746 90  66.20  72.70 71.08

SCSHILPA BOLDYAVU25PSSAMA003262 91  84.40  66.50 70.98

GENDIPANWITA ROYVU25PSSAMA003732 92  78.20  68.30 70.78

STCHUMKI TUDUVU25PSSAMA012520 93  53.60  76.40 70.70

SCDEBNATH DOLAIVU25PSSAMA006084 94  78.60  67.90 70.58

OBC-ASUDIPTA BERAVU25PSSAMA008698 95  88.80  64.42 70.52

GENSOMNATH DASVU25PSSAMA011744 96  82.40  66.50 70.48

GENBIMALENDU BIKASH JANAVU25PSSAMA012619 97  86.20  65.10 70.38

OBC-BPRABHATI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011191 98  86.60  64.90 70.33

OBC-BTANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002921 99  76.00  68.30 70.23

OBC-ASUMANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA004494 100  85.60  65.08 70.21

GENANANYA JANAVU25PSSAMA010748 101  79.00  66.90 69.93

GENMUNMUN MAITYVU25PSSAMA009487 102  87.40  64.10 69.93

OBC-BBANDANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA010708 103  90.00  63.20 69.90

GENRITWIKA GHARAVU25PSSAMA007236 104  87.40  64.00 69.85

GENSHILPA JANAVU25PSSAMA007525 105  87.60  63.90 69.83
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STSANGITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009745 106  85.20  64.50 69.68

OBC-BSHREYASI SAHOOVU25PSSAMA007680 107  92.40  62.00 69.60

GENMOUSUMI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA011291 108  84.40  64.60 69.55

GENSUDIPTA MANNAVU25PSSAMA001313 109  86.40  63.90 69.53

GENMOUMITA DEBVU25PSSAMA002740 110  82.40  65.20 69.50

GENMOUMITA RAULVU25PSSAMA006226 111  88.20  63.20 69.45

SCRAJKUMAR BARVU25PSSAMA005655 112  80.80  65.60 69.40

OBC-ASUTAPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006231 113  88.60  63.00 69.40

GENPURBASA JANAVU25PSSAMA004944 114  76.80  66.89 69.37

GENSHREYA BERAVU25PSSAMA008016 115  90.80  62.00 69.20

OBC-APRIYANKA MANNAVU25PSSAMA007836 116  83.40  64.40 69.15

GENPAMPA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA004272 117  85.20  63.70 69.08

GENSANJIB DIYAVU25PSSAMA009371 118  83.00  64.40 69.05

OBC-BSUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003828 119  81.40  64.90 69.03

SCBIKRAM PARALIVU25PSSAMA009827 120  86.80  63.10 69.03

GENMOUSUMI BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA009579 121  82.80  64.40 69.00

GENSUPRIYA DASVU25PSSAMA009986 122  82.60  64.10 68.73

OBC-ASAMPA HATUIVU25PSSAMA011615 123  91.00  61.00 68.50

SCBHAIRAB LOHARVU25PSSAMA008970 124  89.60  61.40 68.45

GENMANASI DHARAVU25PSSAMA009380 125  88.20  61.40 68.10

SCAMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001553 126  80.60  63.70 67.93
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OBC-BMOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002737 127  85.60  62.00 67.90

GENPAYEL TEWARYVU25PSSAMA009951 128  83.60  62.50 67.78

OBC-BFALGUNI SAUVU25PSSAMA003080 129  82.60  62.80 67.75

SCANJANA SHITVU25PSSAMA008336 130  61.80  69.70 67.73

GENMANISHA BISHALVU25PSSAMA005943 131  77.00  64.60 67.70

GENSANGITA BERAVU25PSSAMA007723 132  92.40  59.40 67.65

SCSANCHITA SHITVU25PSSAMA001612 133  83.20  62.30 67.53

GENSANGITA DASVU25PSSAMA009989 134  85.60  61.40 67.45

GENDEBALINA ROYVU25PSSAMA005033 135  78.20  63.73 67.35

GENJAYETA KAMILAVU25PSSAMA008221 136  84.00  61.70 67.28

SCPALLABI BAYENVU25PSSAMA004417 137  87.80  60.40 67.25

OBC-BBITHIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001640 138  74.40  64.80 67.20

GENSUDIPTA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA004022 139  90.00  59.40 67.05

OBC-BPRANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009214 140  81.80  62.10 67.03

SCRUMPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011239 141  79.00  63.00 67.00

GENSUCHARITA JALALVU25PSSAMA007228 142  78.20  63.20 66.95

GENLABONI JALVU25PSSAMA009492 143  85.60  60.60 66.85

GENSNEHA GOSWAMIVU25PSSAMA000598 144  91.60  58.60 66.85

GENSRIPARNA KHANVU25PSSAMA005908 145  76.80  63.52 66.84

SCAHANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA001433 146  57.29  70.00 66.82

GENKEYA BERAVU25PSSAMA003972 147  89.40  59.20 66.75
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STSUPRIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA002688 148  81.20  61.70 66.58

GENANJU GIRIVU25PSSAMA009263 149  82.80  61.16 66.57

GENSAPNA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA007759 150  83.80  60.80 66.55

GENPUJA PATRAVU25PSSAMA004926 151  78.40  62.50 66.48

GENRIYA SATPATHIVU25PSSAMA005938 152  89.40  58.70 66.38

GENPOPI SENVU25PSSAMA008110 153  84.40  60.30 66.33

GENSUSMITA MANAVU25PSSAMA007217 154  85.80  59.62 66.17

STAPARNA SINGVU25PSSAMA007437 155  67.20  65.80 66.15

GENSUPRIYA GHORAIVU25PSSAMA008021 156  83.20  60.40 66.10

GENSUMANA HAZRAVU25PSSAMA006162 157  75.00  63.10 66.08

STBELA SINGVU25PSSAMA003635 158  84.40  59.70 65.88

STDIPANWITA SINGVU25PSSAMA003101 159  84.60  59.60 65.85

GENRAIMA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002469 160  87.20  58.50 65.68

GENMOUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA007363 161  71.20  63.80 65.65

SCANWESA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011149 162  88.60  57.90 65.58

GENDEBLINA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA008453 163  65.80  65.40 65.50

GENMADHURIMA ADAKVU25PSSAMA009237 164  86.40  58.50 65.48

GENSUMANA DASVU25PSSAMA008142 165  80.80  60.30 65.43

GENDEBANJANA DOGRAVU25PSSAMA003600 166  82.60  59.70 65.43

SCSHIBANI DALAIVU25PSSAMA003741 167  86.80  58.30 65.43

GENSHIPRA MALVU25PSSAMA003664 168  79.60  60.60 65.35
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GENTINA SINGHA MAHAPATRAVU25PSSAMA006869 169  87.40  58.00 65.35

GENKEYA DASVU25PSSAMA008712 170  80.40  60.30 65.33

GENSUNANDA PARIAVU25PSSAMA009425 171  85.60  58.50 65.28

STRAIMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA000470 172  81.80  59.70 65.23

GENKUHU PATAVU25PSSAMA004316 173  81.60  59.70 65.18

GENARYA KAILAVU25PSSAMA008314 174  80.80  59.83 65.07

GENTANUSHRI PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA008992 175  73.40  62.10 64.93

GENANINDITA PARIALVU25PSSAMA010912 176  82.80  58.90 64.88

STAKASH SINGVU25PSSAMA008392 177  90.00  56.30 64.73

GENMONIKA GHORAIVU25PSSAMA002666 178  83.60  58.37 64.68

GENANUSHIKTA GIRIVU25PSSAMA002438 179  80.60  59.30 64.63

SCASHALATA BHUIVU25PSSAMA010996 180  84.20  57.90 64.48

STLAXMIMONI HANSDAVU25PSSAMA007041 181  80.80  59.00 64.45

OBC-BSMITA LAHAVU25PSSAMA005019 182  86.60  57.00 64.40

STBIRMULI TUDUVU25PSSAMA001600 183  70.00  62.40 64.30

OBC-ARIPSITA DANDAPATVU25PSSAMA005081 184  80.80  58.70 64.23

GENTITHI BOSEVU25PSSAMA002837 185  63.20  64.11 63.88

STSHYAMALI MURMUVU25PSSAMA003800 186  80.40  58.30 63.83

SCDONA PANDITVU25PSSAMA010959 187  86.40  56.30 63.83

GENMOUSUMI GIRIVU25PSSAMA009065 188  83.80  57.00 63.70

GENANINDITA DASVU25PSSAMA009471 189  81.60  57.70 63.68
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OBC-BPRANAMI BERAVU25PSSAMA003723 190  81.40  57.70 63.63

SCSHILPA PANDITVU25PSSAMA005846 191  86.80  55.90 63.63

GENPIYALI JANAVU25PSSAMA004026 192  70.40  61.30 63.58

GENDEBASMITA PALVU25PSSAMA010839 193  89.40  54.90 63.53

STRAHUL SINGVU25PSSAMA007337 194  84.20  56.50 63.43

GENLABONI GHOSALVU25PSSAMA009273 195  78.80  58.20 63.35

GENANANYA BERAVU25PSSAMA003859 196  88.80  54.80 63.30

SCRAKESH MONDALVU25PSSAMA009898 197  77.20  58.50 63.18

OBC-ASUPARNA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006917 198  85.40  55.70 63.13

OBC-AMAMONI PAULVU25PSSAMA001742 199  84.00  55.90 62.93

SCSUMANA BISUIVU25PSSAMA002959 200  63.40  62.70 62.88

GENRINA PATRAVU25PSSAMA003575 201  77.80  57.90 62.88

OBC-BLATIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001976 202  77.20  58.00 62.80

GENSHREYA GURIAVU25PSSAMA007321 203  87.20  54.50 62.68

GENSULAGNA DUTTAVU25PSSAMA004946 204  74.80  58.59 62.64

SCJYOTI BEHARAVU25PSSAMA007930 205  75.20  58.30 62.53

SCAVIJIT DOLOIVU25PSSAMA011590 206  78.20  57.00 62.30

OBC-BANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007821 207  68.40  60.00 62.10

GENPRIYA BERAVU25PSSAMA010317 208  86.20  54.00 62.05

GENAISHEE MAHATAVU25PSSAMA000456 209  72.20  58.60 62.00

GENTANAYA ADHIKARIVU25PSSAMA012951 210  86.60  53.80 62.00
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OBC-BMOUSUMI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004966 211  75.40  57.50 61.98

SCAPARNA SARDARVU25PSSAMA005990 212  55.20  64.20 61.95

GENMADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSSAMA008629 213  86.20  53.80 61.90

GENMINAKSHI GHORAIVU25PSSAMA009437 214  81.00  55.50 61.88

GENKASTURI ROYVU25PSSAMA000516 215  82.00  55.10 61.83

SCTITHI DASVU25PSSAMA003613 216  78.20  56.30 61.78

GENSANCHITA DASVU25PSSAMA002575 217  77.80  56.20 61.60

GENSUMANA BHAUMIKVU25PSSAMA012064 218  87.00  53.10 61.58

GENSHREYA DATTAVU25PSSAMA003913 219  78.40  55.90 61.53

SCBRISTI DULEYVU25PSSAMA009968 220  74.40  57.20 61.50

GENBHAGYASHREE DASVU25PSSAMA001743 221  69.60  58.70 61.43

STMOUMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA006412 222  76.20  56.50 61.43

OBC-BBRISTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002832 223  79.40  55.40 61.40

GENJAYASHREE MAITYVU25PSSAMA007570 224  90.00  51.78 61.34

GENRANJIT DASVU25PSSAMA004210 225  83.40  53.80 61.20

GENTANUKA SASMALVU25PSSAMA004945 226  85.40  53.10 61.18

GENSUJATA ADHIKARYVU25PSSAMA007311 227  69.60  58.26 61.10

GENTIYASHA MANNAVU25PSSAMA009068 228  82.00  54.10 61.08

OBC-ATAMALIKA PAINVU25PSSAMA011960 229  86.40  52.50 60.98

GENSNEHA CHANDRAVU25PSSAMA011477 230  86.40  52.50 60.98

GENSUMANA PALVU25PSSAMA009976 231  62.00  60.59 60.94
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STANKITA DASVU25PSSAMA006074 232  82.60  53.70 60.93

SCBULTI LOHARVU25PSSAMA011537 233  81.00  54.20 60.90

SCMALA PANDITVU25PSSAMA009506 234  82.60  53.50 60.78

GENPUJA CHOWDHURYVU25PSSAMA007867 235  87.40  51.80 60.70

GENJAYITA MALVU25PSSAMA000156 236  75.60  55.60 60.60

GENSEFALI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002266 237  82.80  53.20 60.60

GENRUMA MIDYAVU25PSSAMA010328 238  60.20  60.58 60.49

GENPRIYA PATRAVU25PSSAMA002901 239  77.20  54.90 60.48

GENSANGITA PATRAVU25PSSAMA004721 240  82.60  53.10 60.48

OBC-BBASANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002101 241  64.80  58.90 60.38

GENRAKHI DASVU25PSSAMA003781 242  69.40  57.20 60.25

GENTRIPTI MALLICKVU25PSSAMA009092 243  83.40  52.50 60.23

GENSOURAV ROYVU25PSSAMA010824 244  84.20  52.06 60.10

GENSUMATIVU25PSSAMA008452 245  77.80  53.90 59.88

OBC-ASUSMITA BARIKVU25PSSAMA009521 246  82.00  52.50 59.88

GENSATHI MAITYVU25PSSAMA005312 247  84.40  51.70 59.88

SCSHEULI CHALAKVU25PSSAMA005036 248  73.20  55.40 59.85

STJANAKI SARENVU25PSSAMA009234 249  76.20  54.40 59.85

GENMOUSUMI PRADHANVU25PSSAMA003537 250  80.00  53.00 59.75

GENRAMKRISHNA BATABYALVU25PSSAMA008536 251  81.40  52.50 59.73

GENPRIYA PATRAVU25PSSAMA003750 252  60.00  59.40 59.55
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OBC-BSHREELEKHA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010369 253  73.80  54.80 59.55

GENTANUSREE SAHOOVU25PSSAMA011094 254  90.60  49.20 59.55

OBC-BUMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010316 255  81.00  52.30 59.48

GENDIPSIKHA ADAKVU25PSSAMA011762 256  88.60  49.70 59.43

SCMADHUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA006082 257  64.60  57.67 59.40

OBC-BSUCHANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA004137 258  69.00  56.20 59.40

STTARULATA MURMUVU25PSSAMA003152 259  72.60  54.89 59.32

OBC-BBANANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007130 260  85.80  50.40 59.25

GENSONALI MANNAVU25PSSAMA001102 261  77.80  53.00 59.20

GENNEHA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA003622 262  76.00  53.50 59.13

OBC-BPIYALI SAUVU25PSSAMA007234 263  69.00  55.80 59.10

STSALMA TUDUVU25PSSAMA006980 264  72.60  54.60 59.10

GENNIBEDITA NAYEKVU25PSSAMA006849 265  67.80  55.90 58.88Y

GENPRIYANKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA006531 266  82.00  51.10 58.83

GENARPITA SENVU25PSSAMA010148 267  80.80  51.40 58.75

STPRIYA SINGVU25PSSAMA006450 268  88.20  48.90 58.73

GENPAYEL MAITYVU25PSSAMA010992 269  92.00  47.60 58.70

STSARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 270  85.60  49.69 58.67Y

OBC-ASUBHA DOGRAVU25PSSAMA012105 271  69.20  55.00 58.55

GENSANCHITA JANAVU25PSSAMA008091 272  82.20  50.60 58.50

OBC-BSUNITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA005041 273  85.80  49.40 58.50
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OBC-BRUBI DUTTAVU25PSSAMA011392 274  89.40  48.20 58.50

GENRITU BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA002545 275  74.60  53.00 58.40

OBC-BCHANDANA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001735 276  73.40  53.20 58.25

GENANINDITA MAITYVU25PSSAMA007235 277  88.00  48.30 58.23

GENANAMIKA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA002162 278  65.20  55.40 57.85

GENMOUMITA SANBIGRAHIVU25PSSAMA008088 279  82.20  49.52 57.69

STSONALI MANDIVU25PSSAMA008158 280  87.00  47.90 57.68

GENDIPENDU CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA000599 281  80.00  50.00 57.50

GENANANNYA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA012995 282  77.60  50.70 57.43

GENMANDIRA BHOWMIKVU25PSSAMA009321 283  78.80  50.30 57.43

GENANWESHA HALDERVU25PSSAMA011147 284  78.20  50.40 57.35

OBC-BUPEN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011162 285  84.20  48.30 57.28

SCSUDIPA BARMANVU25PSSAMA011082 286  76.00  50.70 57.03

GENNAYAN BERAVU25PSSAMA011029 287  71.60  52.00 56.90

GENSHIULI MAITYVU25PSSAMA011125 288  80.60  48.70 56.68

STSUSANTA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA009493 289  81.00  48.50 56.63

SCSOVANA MANDALVU25PSSAMA011834 290  85.40  47.00 56.60

GENSOMA GURIAVU25PSSAMA011022 291  78.20  49.20 56.45

GENLUCY ADAKVU25PSSAMA004821 292  69.40  51.52 55.99

STSUCHISMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA008099 293  83.20  46.90 55.98

GENPRIYANKA ACHARYAVU25PSSAMA005466 294  84.80  46.00 55.70
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OBC-BPRITI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012607 295  85.60  45.73 55.70

GENNIRUPAMA SAMANTAVU25PSSAMA003098 296  82.60  46.50 55.53

OBC-ASAMPA SENAVU25PSSAMA009900 297  77.40  48.20 55.50

GENRUMPA DASVU25PSSAMA002391 298  74.20  49.20 55.45

GENSAMPA PRADHANVU25PSSAMA008277 299  75.80  48.60 55.40

OBC-BARUP GARAIVU25PSSAMA012886 300  54.20  55.50 55.18

GENARPITA MISHRAVU25PSSAMA007252 301  78.40  47.20 55.00

OBC-BJALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004758 302  86.40  44.50 54.98

OBC-BMITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004702 303  77.00  47.60 54.95

OBC-BRIYA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001685 304  71.20  49.30 54.78

GENUMA ROUTHVU25PSSAMA009497 305  76.60  47.30 54.63

GENSOURA KANTI MISHRAVU25PSSAMA005562 306  53.60  54.90 54.58

GENSAIMA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA012424 307  68.00  50.00 54.50

OBC-BRINKU MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004952 308  89.40  42.50 54.23

OBC-ASUBHASIS BERAVU25PSSAMA008854 309  71.00  48.50 54.13

SCNANDITA KANDARVU25PSSAMA004769 310  72.60  47.90 54.08

OBC-BMITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008465 311  53.80  54.06 54.00

GENARUNANSHU MARIKVU25PSSAMA012542 312  78.00  45.90 53.93

GENPUJA GHOSHVU25PSSAMA004237 313  72.80  47.50 53.83

STUJJALA SARENVU25PSSAMA008575 314  66.40  48.70 53.13

GENMADHUMITA JANAVU25PSSAMA007788 315  68.20  48.00 53.05
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GENMATANGINI ARIVU25PSSAMA005089 316  75.80  45.40 53.00

OBC-ADIPIKA BERAVU25PSSAMA003950 317  85.60  42.10 52.98

SCSUDIPTA BARMANVU25PSSAMA008326 318  83.00  42.80 52.85

GENSWAGATA JANAVU25PSSAMA004433 319  68.60  47.41 52.71

STPOULAMI BASKEYVU25PSSAMA012887 320  64.80  48.50 52.58

GENPRATIBHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA003689 321  69.40  46.80 52.45

STSARASWATI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006186 322  81.20  42.80 52.40

GENRAKHI SAUVU25PSSAMA006371 323  66.40  47.60 52.30

STSOHAGI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006217 324  86.20  39.94 51.51

OBC-BBULTI CHABRIVU25PSSAMA009520 325  56.00  49.00 50.75

OBC-BINDRANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010864 326  63.60  45.50 50.03

GENSIMA PRATIHARVU25PSSAMA004962 327  73.40  41.70 49.63

GENMAMONI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA005120 328  76.60  40.63 49.62

STSHRABANI MURMUVU25PSSAMA011605 329  70.60  42.30 49.38

GENSUNAYANA DASVU25PSSAMA003639 330  75.80  40.42 49.27

STSHARMILA SARENVU25PSSAMA009614 331  66.40  43.50 49.23

STRASMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA012057 332  65.40  43.00 48.60

STBARNALI SARENVU25PSSAMA011379 333  76.40  39.20 48.50

OBC-BMUNMUN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003366 334  70.60  41.00 48.40

OBC-ASOMA RANI MONDALVU25PSSAMA008151 335  80.60  37.57 48.33

STSUSHILA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA011761 336  59.20  44.20 47.95
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STPRIYANKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA009491 337  62.60  43.00 47.90

SCSATHI KALSARVU25PSSAMA009684 338  65.80  41.70 47.73

OBC-BSANGITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009686 339  49.60  41.00 43.15

SCPUJA AHIRVU25PSSAMA011346 340  60.20  32.00 39.05

GENAVIJIT MANDALVU25PSSAMA009141 341  87.00  6.90 26.93

GENNAMRATA DASVU25PSSAMA013021 342  83.80  6.91 26.13

STSAMIRAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA006636 343  92.20  3.86 25.95

GENRASHMI GHOSHVU25PSSAMA012426 344  86.20  5.54 25.71

GENSUBHADIP GHOSHALVU25PSSAMA007800 345  79.20  6.49 24.67

GENDOYEL BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA011932 346  80.20  5.40 24.10

OBC-AAMISHA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010364 347  80.60  4.58 23.59

GENPRIYA NANDIVU25PSSAMA004835 348  73.40  5.20 22.25

STPANMONI KISKUVU25PSSAMA012102 349  65.40  5.96 20.82
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OBC-BSUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 1  88.60  78.00 80.65Y

GENNIBEDITA NAYEKVU25PSSAMA006849 2  67.80  55.90 58.88Y

STSARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 3  85.60  49.69 58.67Y
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OBC-APIU MAJHIVU25PSSAMA005488 1  95.20  78.20 82.45

OBC-ARACHANA KHUTIAVU25PSSAMA007053 2  94.20  76.30 80.78

OBC-ASUTAPA BARIKVU25PSSAMA006127 3  93.00  65.60 72.45

OBC-ASUDIPTA BERAVU25PSSAMA008698 4  88.80  64.42 70.52

OBC-ASUMANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA004494 5  85.60  65.08 70.21

OBC-ASUTAPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006231 6  88.60  63.00 69.40

OBC-APRIYANKA MANNAVU25PSSAMA007836 7  83.40  64.40 69.15

OBC-ASAMPA HATUIVU25PSSAMA011615 8  91.00  61.00 68.50

OBC-ARIPSITA DANDAPATVU25PSSAMA005081 9  80.80  58.70 64.23

OBC-ASUPARNA MONDALVU25PSSAMA006917 10  85.40  55.70 63.13

OBC-AMAMONI PAULVU25PSSAMA001742 11  84.00  55.90 62.93

OBC-ATAMALIKA PAINVU25PSSAMA011960 12  86.40  52.50 60.98

OBC-ASUSMITA BARIKVU25PSSAMA009521 13  82.00  52.50 59.88

OBC-ASUBHA DOGRAVU25PSSAMA012105 14  69.20  55.00 58.55

OBC-ASAMPA SENAVU25PSSAMA009900 15  77.40  48.20 55.50

OBC-ASUBHASIS BERAVU25PSSAMA008854 16  71.00  48.50 54.13

OBC-ADIPIKA BERAVU25PSSAMA003950 17  85.60  42.10 52.98

OBC-ASOMA RANI MONDALVU25PSSAMA008151 18  80.60  37.57 48.33

OBC-AAMISHA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010364 19  80.60  4.58 23.59
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OBC-BRANUARA KHATUNVU25PSSAMA010167 1  90.60  81.40 83.70

OBC-BSUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 2  88.60  78.00 80.65Y

OBC-BSARATHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012287 3  91.40  72.28 77.06

OBC-BTANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001604 4  76.40  76.20 76.25

OBC-BHEMAMALINI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003736 5  85.40  73.20 76.25

OBC-BCHUMKI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA000991 6  89.60  71.30 75.88

OBC-BBIPASA MAHATOVU25PSSAMA008796 7  84.00  72.67 75.50

OBC-BJUHI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA006591 8  85.20  70.80 74.40

OBC-BBARNALI SAUVU25PSSAMA008093 9  87.80  69.40 74.00

OBC-BSONIA RANAVU25PSSAMA007833 10  79.40  70.03 72.37

OBC-BPUNAM MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008451 11  71.40  71.30 71.33

OBC-BPRABHATI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011191 12  86.60  64.90 70.33

OBC-BTANUSHREE MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002921 13  76.00  68.30 70.23

OBC-BBANDANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA010708 14  90.00  63.20 69.90

OBC-BSHREYASI SAHOOVU25PSSAMA007680 15  92.40  62.00 69.60

OBC-BSUMITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003828 16  81.40  64.90 69.03

OBC-BMOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002737 17  85.60  62.00 67.90

OBC-BFALGUNI SAUVU25PSSAMA003080 18  82.60  62.80 67.75

OBC-BBITHIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001640 19  74.40  64.80 67.20

OBC-BPRANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009214 20  81.80  62.10 67.03

OBC-BSMITA LAHAVU25PSSAMA005019 21  86.60  57.00 64.40
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OBC-BPRANAMI BERAVU25PSSAMA003723 22  81.40  57.70 63.63

OBC-BLATIKA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001976 23  77.20  58.00 62.80

OBC-BANIMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007821 24  68.40  60.00 62.10

OBC-BMOUSUMI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004966 25  75.40  57.50 61.98

OBC-BBRISTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002832 26  79.40  55.40 61.40

OBC-BBASANTI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA002101 27  64.80  58.90 60.38

OBC-BSHREELEKHA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010369 28  73.80  54.80 59.55

OBC-BUMA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010316 29  81.00  52.30 59.48

OBC-BSUCHANA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA004137 30  69.00  56.20 59.40

OBC-BBANANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007130 31  85.80  50.40 59.25

OBC-BPIYALI SAUVU25PSSAMA007234 32  69.00  55.80 59.10

OBC-BSUNITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA005041 33  85.80  49.40 58.50

OBC-BRUBI DUTTAVU25PSSAMA011392 34  89.40  48.20 58.50

OBC-BCHANDANA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001735 35  73.40  53.20 58.25

OBC-BUPEN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA011162 36  84.20  48.30 57.28

OBC-BPRITI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA012607 37  85.60  45.73 55.70

OBC-BARUP GARAIVU25PSSAMA012886 38  54.20  55.50 55.18

OBC-BJALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004758 39  86.40  44.50 54.98

OBC-BMITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004702 40  77.00  47.60 54.95

OBC-BRIYA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA001685 41  71.20  49.30 54.78

OBC-BRINKU MAHATAVU25PSSAMA004952 42  89.40  42.50 54.23
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OBC-BMITALI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA008465 43  53.80  54.06 54.00

OBC-BBULTI CHABRIVU25PSSAMA009520 44  56.00  49.00 50.75

OBC-BINDRANI MAHATAVU25PSSAMA010864 45  63.60  45.50 50.03

OBC-BMUNMUN MAHATAVU25PSSAMA003366 46  70.60  41.00 48.40

OBC-BSANGITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA009686 47  49.60  41.00 43.15
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OBC-BSUBHADRA SAHOOVU25PSSAMA002233 1  88.60  78.00 80.65Y
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SCMANASHI JANAVU25PSSAMA001375 1  87.80  80.00 81.95

SCSANCHAYITA BHUNIAVU25PSSAMA002432 2  81.60  76.30 77.63

SCPRIYANKA PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA009255 3  83.80  75.40 77.50

SCMANAROMA DASVU25PSSAMA002800 4  90.20  72.10 76.63

SCSUSMITA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003981 5  84.40  70.00 73.60

SCMANTU MALLICKVU25PSSAMA005882 6  90.60  66.80 72.75

SCSONALI DIASIVU25PSSAMA010781 7  91.00  66.60 72.70

SCPRADIP GHORAIVU25PSSAMA006267 8  75.20  71.40 72.35

SCMANDIRA DOLAIVU25PSSAMA003799 9  84.80  67.90 72.13

SCMOUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001769 10  84.00  67.00 71.25

SCSHILPA BOLDYAVU25PSSAMA003262 11  84.40  66.50 70.98

SCDEBNATH DOLAIVU25PSSAMA006084 12  78.60  67.90 70.58

SCRAJKUMAR BARVU25PSSAMA005655 13  80.80  65.60 69.40

SCBIKRAM PARALIVU25PSSAMA009827 14  86.80  63.10 69.03

SCBHAIRAB LOHARVU25PSSAMA008970 15  89.60  61.40 68.45

SCAMITA DASVU25PSSAMA001553 16  80.60  63.70 67.93

SCANJANA SHITVU25PSSAMA008336 17  61.80  69.70 67.73

SCSANCHITA SHITVU25PSSAMA001612 18  83.20  62.30 67.53

SCPALLABI BAYENVU25PSSAMA004417 19  87.80  60.40 67.25

SCRUMPA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011239 20  79.00  63.00 67.00

SCAHANA MONDALVU25PSSAMA001433 21  57.29  70.00 66.82
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SCANWESA MONDALVU25PSSAMA011149 22  88.60  57.90 65.58

SCSHIBANI DALAIVU25PSSAMA003741 23  86.80  58.30 65.43

SCASHALATA BHUIVU25PSSAMA010996 24  84.20  57.90 64.48

SCDONA PANDITVU25PSSAMA010959 25  86.40  56.30 63.83

SCSHILPA PANDITVU25PSSAMA005846 26  86.80  55.90 63.63

SCRAKESH MONDALVU25PSSAMA009898 27  77.20  58.50 63.18

SCSUMANA BISUIVU25PSSAMA002959 28  63.40  62.70 62.88

SCJYOTI BEHARAVU25PSSAMA007930 29  75.20  58.30 62.53

SCAVIJIT DOLOIVU25PSSAMA011590 30  78.20  57.00 62.30

SCAPARNA SARDARVU25PSSAMA005990 31  55.20  64.20 61.95

SCTITHI DASVU25PSSAMA003613 32  78.20  56.30 61.78

SCBRISTI DULEYVU25PSSAMA009968 33  74.40  57.20 61.50

SCBULTI LOHARVU25PSSAMA011537 34  81.00  54.20 60.90

SCMALA PANDITVU25PSSAMA009506 35  82.60  53.50 60.78

SCSHEULI CHALAKVU25PSSAMA005036 36  73.20  55.40 59.85

SCMADHUMITA DASVU25PSSAMA006082 37  64.60  57.67 59.40

SCSUDIPA BARMANVU25PSSAMA011082 38  76.00  50.70 57.03

SCSOVANA MANDALVU25PSSAMA011834 39  85.40  47.00 56.60

SCNANDITA KANDARVU25PSSAMA004769 40  72.60  47.90 54.08

SCSUDIPTA BARMANVU25PSSAMA008326 41  83.00  42.80 52.85

SCSATHI KALSARVU25PSSAMA009684 42  65.80  41.70 47.73
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SCPUJA AHIRVU25PSSAMA011346 43  60.20  32.00 39.05
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STSUMITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA006173 1  89.20  78.60 81.25

STSATIMA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009246 2  82.60  73.20 75.55

STRIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA005190 3  86.20  69.30 73.53

STCHUMKI TUDUVU25PSSAMA012520 4  53.60  76.40 70.70

STSANGITA MURMUVU25PSSAMA009745 5  85.20  64.50 69.68

STSUPRIYA KISKUVU25PSSAMA002688 6  81.20  61.70 66.58

STAPARNA SINGVU25PSSAMA007437 7  67.20  65.80 66.15

STBELA SINGVU25PSSAMA003635 8  84.40  59.70 65.88

STDIPANWITA SINGVU25PSSAMA003101 9  84.60  59.60 65.85

STRAIMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA000470 10  81.80  59.70 65.23

STAKASH SINGVU25PSSAMA008392 11  90.00  56.30 64.73

STLAXMIMONI HANSDAVU25PSSAMA007041 12  80.80  59.00 64.45

STBIRMULI TUDUVU25PSSAMA001600 13  70.00  62.40 64.30

STSHYAMALI MURMUVU25PSSAMA003800 14  80.40  58.30 63.83

STRAHUL SINGVU25PSSAMA007337 15  84.20  56.50 63.43

STMOUMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA006412 16  76.20  56.50 61.43

STANKITA DASVU25PSSAMA006074 17  82.60  53.70 60.93

STJANAKI SARENVU25PSSAMA009234 18  76.20  54.40 59.85

STTARULATA MURMUVU25PSSAMA003152 19  72.60  54.89 59.32

STSALMA TUDUVU25PSSAMA006980 20  72.60  54.60 59.10

STPRIYA SINGVU25PSSAMA006450 21  88.20  48.90 58.73
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STSARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 22  85.60  49.69 58.67Y

STSONALI MANDIVU25PSSAMA008158 23  87.00  47.90 57.68

STSUSANTA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA009493 24  81.00  48.50 56.63

STSUCHISMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA008099 25  83.20  46.90 55.98

STUJJALA SARENVU25PSSAMA008575 26  66.40  48.70 53.13

STPOULAMI BASKEYVU25PSSAMA012887 27  64.80  48.50 52.58

STSARASWATI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006186 28  81.20  42.80 52.40

STSOHAGI TUDUVU25PSSAMA006217 29  86.20  39.94 51.51

STSHRABANI MURMUVU25PSSAMA011605 30  70.60  42.30 49.38

STSHARMILA SARENVU25PSSAMA009614 31  66.40  43.50 49.23

STRASMONI MURMUVU25PSSAMA012057 32  65.40  43.00 48.60

STBARNALI SARENVU25PSSAMA011379 33  76.40  39.20 48.50

STSUSHILA HANSDAVU25PSSAMA011761 34  59.20  44.20 47.95

STPRIYANKA HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA009491 35  62.60  43.00 47.90

STSAMIRAN HEMBRAMVU25PSSAMA006636 36  92.20  3.86 25.95

STPANMONI KISKUVU25PSSAMA012102 37  65.40  5.96 20.82
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STSARO HEMRAMVU25PSSAMA007269 1  85.60  49.69 58.67Y
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GENSIBASDASVU25PSSAMA011621 1  80.00  84.90 83.68

GENSOUMILI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA010772 2  93.60  77.88 81.81

GENPURBA SHITVU25PSSAMA007889 3  90.00  78.07 81.05

SCTAMASA ROYVU25PSSAMA009881 4  87.80  77.00 79.70

GENJOYITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA001426 5  78.20  80.00 79.55

GENARPITA MAITYVU25PSSAMA008278 6  81.20  78.90 79.48Y

GENSONALI BANERJEEVU25PSSAMA004534 7  83.20  76.50 78.18

GENRAJESH SAMANTAVU25PSSAMA007388 8  83.80  76.15 78.06

GENPAYEL PATRAVU25PSSAMA005513 9  92.20  72.92 77.74

SCSUCHISMITA ROYVU25PSSAMA001100 10  79.40  75.70 76.63

GENNAMRATA KOLEYVU25PSSAMA010182 11  87.40  72.45 76.19

STNAMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA007992 12  95.00  69.00 75.50

GENKOYEL SHOWVU25PSSAMA007060 13  84.80  72.26 75.40

STRUPALI SORENVU25PSSAMA001004 14  78.80  73.50 74.83

GENSHAMBHU ROUTHVU25PSSAMA001956 15  78.00  72.60 73.95

OBC-BMANDIRA GORAIVU25PSSAMA008993 16  89.20  67.30 72.78

OBC-BARPITA GORAIVU25PSSAMA004695 17  75.00  70.30 71.48

STCHITRA MANDIVU25PSSAMA000376 18  82.80  66.77 70.78

GENDIPANWITA SHITVU25PSSAMA003488 19  92.00  63.30 70.48

GENSUKHI PRAMANIKVU25PSSAMA011058 20  87.80  63.73 69.75

STREELAMALA MANDIVU25PSSAMA011098 21  85.80  63.70 69.23
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STRANJAN SING SARDARVU25PSSAMA000479 22  52.00  74.69 69.02

SCSUDIP DEBVU25PSSAMA003141 23  87.80  60.30 67.18

GENRAJDEEP MONDALVU25PSSAMA007365 24  68.80  66.60 67.15Y

SCAMOR NATH HALDARVU25PSSAMA013080 25  56.80  69.95 66.66

SCANANYA MANDALVU25PSSAMA013079 26  89.00  58.70 66.28

STSAHARMANI TUDUVU25PSSAMA010838 27  75.60  62.46 65.75

GENSHIBAM CHAKRABORTYVU25PSSAMA011533 28  64.40  65.60 65.30

SCTITHI KABIRAJVU25PSSAMA007589 29  78.80  58.53 63.60

SCKANCHAN MANDALVU25PSSAMA000552 30  59.40  63.40 62.40

GENSUTAPA PAKHIRAVU25PSSAMA011366 31  83.20  49.84 58.18

STSUMITA TUDUVU25PSSAMA011855 32  51.80  60.00 57.95

GENPIU DASVU25PSSAMA012985 33  81.60  48.30 56.63

GENKRISHNA SENVU25PSSAMA013024 34  78.00  48.50 55.88

GENSUBHAM KUMAR JANAVU25PSSAMA009323 35  67.80  50.10 54.53

STMANGAL HANSDAVU25PSSAMA013117 36  80.20  44.60 53.50

OBC-BPUSPITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007868 37  65.80  49.30 53.43

GENPURNIMA PATRAVU25PSSAMA011880 38  58.20  6.59 19.49
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GENARPITA MAITYVU25PSSAMA008278 1  81.20  78.90 79.48Y

GENRAJDEEP MONDALVU25PSSAMA007365 2  68.80  66.60 67.15Y
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OBC-BMANDIRA GORAIVU25PSSAMA008993 1  89.20  67.30 72.78

OBC-BARPITA GORAIVU25PSSAMA004695 2  75.00  70.30 71.48

OBC-BPUSPITA MAHATAVU25PSSAMA007868 3  65.80  49.30 53.43

Page 33 of 35



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.A. in Sanskrit   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCTAMASA ROYVU25PSSAMA009881 1  87.80  77.00 79.70

SCSUCHISMITA ROYVU25PSSAMA001100 2  79.40  75.70 76.63

SCSUDIP DEBVU25PSSAMA003141 3  87.80  60.30 67.18

SCAMOR NATH HALDARVU25PSSAMA013080 4  56.80  69.95 66.66

SCANANYA MANDALVU25PSSAMA013079 5  89.00  58.70 66.28

SCTITHI KABIRAJVU25PSSAMA007589 6  78.80  58.53 63.60

SCKANCHAN MANDALVU25PSSAMA000552 7  59.40  63.40 62.40
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STNAMITA MANDIVU25PSSAMA007992 1  95.00  69.00 75.50

STRUPALI SORENVU25PSSAMA001004 2  78.80  73.50 74.83

STCHITRA MANDIVU25PSSAMA000376 3  82.80  66.77 70.78

STREELAMALA MANDIVU25PSSAMA011098 4  85.80  63.70 69.23

STRANJAN SING SARDARVU25PSSAMA000479 5  52.00  74.69 69.02

STSAHARMANI TUDUVU25PSSAMA010838 6  75.60  62.46 65.75

STSUMITA TUDUVU25PSSAMA011855 7  51.80  60.00 57.95

STMANGAL HANSDAVU25PSSAMA013117 8  80.20  44.60 53.50
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